
 

 
2015 – 2016 SSCPS Parents Association Officials 

Position Name Email Phone 

Chairperson: Steve Hillson steve.hillson@gmail.com 617-759-0911 

Vice-Chair: Peter Farrell pfarrell322@gmail.com 

  

Secretary: Elissa Dennis coffinwife@gmail.com 617-347-2283 

Treasurer: Mickey Ciambriello micgiociam@verizon.net  617-640-4443 

Kindergarten: Amy Kelley amy.christen@yahoo.com 

781-915-7537 

1st grade: Kendra Polefka kendrapolefka@msn.com 617-413-4378 

2nd grade: Kirsten Mullen kirstenmullen19@hotmail.com 617-930-6197 

3rd grade: Tina Cary tinacamp14@yahoo.com 617-347-6758 

4th grade: Myrlande Pamphile myrlandep@hotmail.com 

  

5th grade: Gwen Watchorn sgwatchorn@gmail.com 781-982-8971 

5th grade: Stephanie Olsen steph@stephanieolsen.com 

  

6th grade: Iris Vals-Mahegan valsdottir@gmail.com 857-246-2811 

7th grade: Dannette Carter decjec@yahoo.com 

  

7th grade: Julie Burke juliercklnd@aol.com 

  

8th grade: Beth Farmer bfarmer12@verizon.net 

  

9th grade: Renee Hearn hearn781@yahoo.com 781-878-5671 

10th grade: Beth Farmer bfarmer12@verizon.net 

  

11th grade: Bethany Whitemyer bwhitemyer@rcn.com 

  

12th grade: Mickey Ciambriello micgiociam@verizon.net  617-640-4443 

Arts & Music: Amy Farrell amyfarrell131@gmail.com 

  

Arts & Music: Mary McGuire mary_maguire@verizon.net 

  

Fundraising: Maura Longueil mauralongueil@gmail.com 

  

Community  Building: VACANT VACANT VACANT 

Community Service: Kathleen Trask kathleen.trask@gmail.com 

  

Volunteer: Jessica Lussier jessicalussier5@gmail.com 617-645-1017 

Technology/ Comm. VACANT VACANT VACANT 

 

mailto:molimu@gmail.com
mailto:pfarrell322@gmail.com
mailto:coffinwife@gmail.com
mailto:rockgriff@verizon.net
mailto:amy.christen@yahoo.com
mailto:sazzifrazz78@yahoo.com
mailto:kirstenmullen19@hotmail.com
mailto:caithollowed@gmail.com
mailto:myrlandep@hotmail.com
mailto:tierneyrock@verizon.net
mailto:steph@stephanieolsen.com
mailto:valsdottir@gmail.com
mailto:decjec@yahoo.com
mailto:juliercklnd@aol.com
mailto:bfarmer12@verizon.net
mailto:hearn781@yahoo.com
mailto:bfarmer12@verizon.net
mailto:bwhitemyer@rcn.com
mailto:rockgriff@verizon.net
mailto:amyfarrell131@gmail.com
mailto:mary_maguire@verizon.net
mailto:mauralongueil@gmail.com
mailto:kathleen.trask@gmail.com
mailto:cindavesam@yahoo.com

